February 2009 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee’s
Name:

Andrews, John
S. MD

Blanks, Keith
Anthony DO

Doherty,
Dennis DO

Doherty,
Dennis DO

Emenike,
Uchenna John
MD

King, George
MD

March, Lois
Rae MD

Nelson, Robert
MD

Oddi, Bernard
MD

Ritchea,
Robert Mark
MD

Number:

31555

52042

31731

31731

53600

10586

46310

22951

48450

33688

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Order
Lifting Summary
Suspension

Approve Voluntary
Surrender

Approve Consent
Order

Order of
Termination

Approve Consent
Order

Order of
Termination

Approve Consent
Order






