February 2009 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Andrews, John S. MD	31555	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Blanks, Keith Anthony DO	52042	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Doherty, Dennis DO	31731	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Doherty, Dennis DO	31731	Physician	Approve Order Lifting Summary Suspension
Emenike, Uchenna John MD	53600	Physician	Approve Voluntary Surrender
King, George MD	10586	Physician	Approve Consent Order
March, Lois Rae MD	46310	Physician	Order of Termination
Nelson, Robert MD	22951	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Oddi, Bernard MD	48450	Physician	Order of Termination
Ritchea, Robert Mark MD	33688	Physician	Approve Consent Order